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YTD Boardings Comparison of Commercial Service Airports

Through December

YTD 2024 YTD 2023 YTD 2022 YTD 2021 YTD 2020 YTD 2019 YTD 2017YTD 2018 YTD 2016 YTD 2015 Difference
 

% Change

Bismarck 294,580 256,761 242,000 213,668 150,161 309,337 282,363 272,739 259,734 37,819 14.73%271,022

Devils Lake 9,538 8,087 6,881 6,581 3,865 6,973 6,684 6,644 4,760 1,451 17.94%6,290

Dickinson 26,076 24,152 21,607 17,369 11,368 23,901 22,592 18,938 41,846 1,924 7.97%16,795

Fargo 546,787 516,071 455,512 399,172 238,508 471,333 422,190 392,889 429,251 30,716 5.95%395,614

Grand Forks 91,068 92,187 87,491 66,785 46,410 114,627 112,027 114,707 142,639 (1,119) -1.21%128,847

Jamestown 9,346 10,470 11,203 11,142 5,655 11,175 11,808 12,865 7,996 (1,124) -10.74%11,123

Minot 169,472 146,769 137,369 125,762 84,601 165,988 151,658 143,172 182,872 22,703 15.47%151,706

Williston 99,653 82,331 66,096 46,330 31,525 88,235 73,795 68,685 106,945 17,322 21.04%68,021

109,692 9.65%1,246,520 1,136,828 1,028,159 886,809 572,093 1,191,569 1,083,117 1,030,639 1,049,418 1,176,043TOTALS

1,201,560

44,960

1,094,119

42,709

988,468

39,691

851,717

35,092

551,205

20,888

1,149,520

42,049

1,042,033

41,084

992,192

38,447

1,015,210

34,208

1,121,441

54,602

Commercial (BIS-
FAR-GFK-MOT-WIL)

Regional (DVL-DIK-
JMS)

107,441 9.82%

2,251 5.27%


